Redexim ?

Scarivator 2100

The Scarivator is designed to renovate hybrid fields. It features
adjustable tines that allow for precision depth control and ensure
minimal damage to synthetic fibres. The horizontal beams with angled
spring tines loosen soil and organic material without the risk of fibre
wrapping around a rotor.

Specifications

SKU

Working width (m)

Working width (inch)

Max. Working depth (mm)

Max. Working depth (inch)

Max. Working speed (km h)

Max. Working speed (mph)

Weight (kg)

Weight (Ibs)

Number of tines

Min. Tractor HP required

Min. Lifting capacity 610 mm behind the lifting eyes (kg)
Min. Lifting capacity 24 inch behind the lifting eyes (Ibs)
Three-point hitch

Lubricant

Number of rakes
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164.210.001
2.13

83.9

35

1.38

3

1.86

626

1380

30 per rake
40

626

1380

3-point CAT 1-2
EP2

2




