

## Scarivator 2100

The Scarivator is designed to renovate hybrid fields. It features adjustable tines that allow for precision depth control and ensure minimal damage to synthetic fibres. The horizontal beams with angled spring tines loosen soil and organic material without the risk of fibre wrapping around a rotor.



Specifications	
SKU	164.210.001
Working width (m)	2.13
Working width (inch)	83.9
Max. Working depth (mm)	35
Max. Working depth (inch)	1.38
Max. Working speed (km h)	3
Max. Working speed (mph)	1.86
Weight (kg)	626
Weight (lbs)	1380
Number of tines	30 per rake
Min. Tractor HP required	40
Min. Lifting capacity 610 mm behind the lifting eyes (kg)	626
Min. Lifting capacity 24 inch behind the lifting eyes (lbs)	1380
Three-point hitch	3-point CAT 1-2
Lubricant	EP2
Number of rakes	2